
1 大  石  彩  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 44.48 24.80 19.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.862 1 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.67 3.53-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.052 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1

23.83 24.80

Composition 1.33 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.954.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.904.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

19.68

2 永  田  桂  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 43.66 23.64 20.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.43 6.13-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 2 2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 1

23.76 23.64

Composition 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

20.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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3 市  川  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 7 35.76 17.87 18.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 2 3 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 2 1 0 1

18.97 17.87

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.704.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.25

18.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 平  山      夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 34.96 17.01 18.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.62 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

4 2T<* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 -1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1

16.50 17.01

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.704.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.805.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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5 杉  本  くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 34.44 16.01 18.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz<+COMBO < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.650 -1 0 -3 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 1 -1 1

17.89 16.01

Composition 1.33 4.604.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

18.43

6 今  井  乃  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 30.28 13.66 17.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0

15.43 13.66

Composition 1.33 4.404.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.304.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.554.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

17.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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7 吉  野  汐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 5 29.81 12.71 18.10 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.430 -1 -2 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.14-1 -2 -2 -4 -3

14.79 12.71

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

18.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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